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Across

3. Flying blood suckers
4. Not normal

5. Markers in a cemetery

11.
12.
14.
15.
16.
19.
20.
26.
27.
28.
31.

Throaty gasps
Orange gourd
Ghostly spirit

Bird who hoots
opposite of good
Slang for witch
Large mouse

Cuts ooze

Medieval torture device
Stone monster
Sticking pins in dolls

32.
33.
35.
36.
37.

Skeletons made of
Frightened yell
Spell in a drink

Site for burials
Witches voice

38. Trials held in Salem
40. Witches fly on these
41. Walking dead
42.

Down

1. Witches stir in large

broom

2. Make up of a mummy
6. Top of skeleton
7. Dress up in a
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8. October holiday in Mexico
9. Awolf is a

10. scary shows

13. Scary

17. Kids asking for candy

18. Candy used for Fall treats
21. Ghostly haze

22. Witches cast them

23. Scary house

24, Site of witch trials

25, Bony person

29. Greeting for October holiday
30. Ghosts say

34. Fall season dessert

39. To cast a spell
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